MODEL 805M1 ACCELEROMETER
SPECIFICATIONS
 TO-5 Series Accelerometer
 3-Wire Voltage Output
 Low-Cost, Embedded Applications
 <0.80mA Power Consumption
The Model 805M1 is a miniature adhesive
mount voltage output accelerometer built on a 3-pin TO-

MODEL 805M1 ACCELEROMETER
SCHEMATIC
ORDERING INFORMATION
805M1 GGGG XX
Range
0020=20g
0050=50g
0100=100g
0200=200g
0500=500g
Options
01=M3 x 0.5 Mouting Stud
02=Standard 805M1 unit with Isolating Mounting Cover Installed
Examples;
805M1-0020
Model 805M1, 20g range
805M1-0200-01
Model 805M1 with M3 mounting stud, 200g range
Isolating Cover Option
广州工控传感科技有限公司
 ww
w.g
kme
ms.
com
广州工控传感科技有限公司 www.gkmems.com
4
TEL：400-822-6658
广州工控传感科技有限公司
电话：400-822-6658